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                        BLOK K - PRITLIÈJE - prostori
stanovanje

atriji

komunikacije

stanovanje P.1

stanovanje P.2

stanovanje P.3

stanovanje P.4

št. prostora
A.1
A.2
A.3
A.4
A.5
A.6
A.7
A.8
A.9
A.10
A.11
A.12
A.13
A.14
A.15

P.0.1
P.0.2
P.0.3
P.0.4
P.0.5
P.0.6
P.0.7
P.0.8

1.1
1.2
1.3
1.4
1.5
1.6
1.7

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4
2.5
2.6
2.7
2.8
2.9

3.1
3.2
3.3

4.1
4.2
4.3
4.4

ime prostora
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij
atrij

Vhod
Hodnik s stopnišèem

Hodnik
Vhod

Hodnik s stopnišèem
Hodnik

Predprostor
Predprostor

Vhod z garderobo
Spalnica

Otroška soba
Otroška soba

Dnevnobivalni prostor
Kopalnica
Kopalnica

Vhod z garderobo
Otroška soba
Otroška soba
Otroška soba

Dnevnobivalni prostor
Kopalnica

WC
WC

Spalnica z Garderobo

Vhod z garderobo
Kopalnica

Dnevnobivalni prostor

Vhod z garderobo
Dnevnobivalni prostor

Spalnica
Kopalnica

površina (m2)
23,9
41,1
23,4
60,8
37,5
33,0
131,5
124,4
33,0
18,9
35,0
32,3
30,4
155,7
202,9

983,8 m2

8,6
18,4
47,1
10,0
22,3
20,9
11,4
12,5

151,2 m2

12,5
12,3
11,2
11,0
35,2
3,8
6,9

92,9 m2

13,6
9,5
9,5
10,1
32,6
3,4
5,3
4,7
16,1

104,8 m2

4,6
4,5
20,7

29,8 m2

5,1
19,5
10,0
4,1

38,7 m2


